ALSC FOOTBALL 2020 — TOP 30 ALL-TIME PLAYER STATSTICS

BEST & FAIREST VOTES

GAMES PLAYED

GOALS KICKED
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RODGER, Simon
BRERETON, Geoff
KRIEWALDT, Nicholas
LIEBELT, Tim
MCcFARLANE, Mark
BRADTKE, John
JANTKE, Chris
STANCL, Mathew
JENKE, Trevor

LESKE, Everard
TEMME, Steve
RICHARDSON, Mark
MIEGEL, Aden

KOOP, John

LESKE, Richard (Dicko)
MUNCHENBERG, Shane
GROCKE, John
KIDNEY, Paul
KOENIG, Christopher
WEISS, Andrew
SEMMLER, Jared
SLATER, Shannon
FISHER, Andrew
GLADIGAU, Wayne
SWEENEY, David
PAECH, Robert
HARPER, Brad

FIETZ, Marcus
BRADY, Bob

KOOP, Peter

604
545
543
531
522
499
440
407
398
394
376
371
349
346
331
312
308
302
272
271
268
259
259
258
257
253
247
247
246
239
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KRIEWALDT, Nicholas
RODGER, Simon
JANTKE, Chris

KOOP, Peter
RICHARDSON, Mark
NOLL, Benjamin
MILLIGAN, Darren
MIEGEL, Aden
McFARLANE, Mark
GERHARDY, James (Jim)
KOOP, John

BRADTKE, John
GIERSCH, Damion
JENKE, Trevor
GROCKE, John
BRERETON, Geoff
JONGENEEL, Martin
SWEENEY, David
LONGBOTTOM, Paul
LESKE, Richard (Dicko)
STOLLZNOW, Tim
RUGLESS, Keane
SLATER, Shannon
JANTKE, Stephen
NELSON, Andrew
BORGAS, Mark
FISHER, Andrew
ROBINSON, John (Tubo}
BYFORD, Aaron
LIEBELT, Tim

354
314
312
283
280
266
260
246
243
240
234
228
228
225
224
218
216
216
214
211
209
208
208
206
206
204
202
202
200
198
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BORGAS, Mark
HODGES, David
BYFORD, Aaron
KOOQOP, Peter
STANCL, Mathew

KRIEWALDT, Nicholas

TEMME, Luke
RODGER, Simon
MIEGEL, Rowan
HOKLAS, Caleb
OVERDUIN, Jan
TRAEGER, Peter
KOWALD, Thomas
LESKE, Everard
GROCKE, John
STRELAN, Geof
MENZ, David
PREUSS, David
ARTHUR, Tyson
RUGLESS, Keane
GILLILAND, Ashley
KIDNEY, Paul
JONGENEEL, Martin
BEVAN, Alistair
CLARKE, Joel
ELLIS, David
SWEENEY, David
HARPER, Brad
KRIEG, Gerald
WEISS, Andrew

518
474
416
335
319
318
304
280
250
245
237
233
227
225
223
214
212
210
202
200
200
185
179
172
165
163
162
162
159
157




